



Executive Expense Report

Name

Ronda White

Title Chief Audit Executive, Internal Audit & Enterprise Risk Management

Location Edmonto

Expenses submitted during the month of September 2013

					Tr	avel (1)							
Source Date Document	Purpose	Airfare	9	Meals	Acco	nmodation	Other Travel	Total Travel		Professional Development (2)	Working Sessions Hosting and Hospitality (3)	Otho (4)	
Sep-2013 Expense Claim P-Card Sep-2013	Meetings Meetings & COSO Seminar			4	4		21		65	475			
Total	ticket	\$	-	\$ 44	\$	-	\$ 164	\$ 22	64	475 \$ 475		\$	

Total for the

Month \$ 704

Maximum meal expense claimed in the month	\$ 21
Maximum daily hotel rate claimed in the month	\$ -
Non economy air travel in the month	\$ -

1) Travel expenses

Includes local and out of province/country travel expenses. Other travel includes items such as taxis, parking mileage, car rental and other expenses related to travel.

2) Professional Development

Includes conference, seminar and course registration fees and material

3) Hosting and Hospitality expenses

Hospitality and Hosting expenses may be incurred to advance AHS' mission, vision and values. For example, may include working lunches with staff and prospective employees meetings with government officials, dignitaries, public interest groups, donors other public or private organizations.

4) Other

Other expenses include expenses incurred in the normal course of business that are required for work purposes. May include small item technology purchases, books, etc.

Car allowance and any other employment benefits reported in the annual financial statements are excluded from this report



TRAVEL, HOSPITALITY & WORKING SESSION EXPENSE CLAIM

SECTION	SECTION A: ENPLOYEE DETAILS (for AHS Staff ONLY)											
a if you	аго в пом отц	ld) and Employee # (imployee # (E-People ployee and your pays	a) if your payroli haa	and microsh	and for them Manue I	E.Bassin nave	est escendance		Expense Dale Pro Travel Period from Out-of-Province To	n: To	20 Sep-13	
Name: Ro		to the same of the		Bullion of the same of the sam		Positi	on (Title):	Chief Audit Execu				
Location:	Edmonton		Dept: Internal Au	dit	DOFA Lavel	dt;	(Kapplicable)	Union:	Busine	ess Phone #:	Ext:	
Employee	E-People):					***************************************		- State - Language	And the second			
SECTION E: FINANCE CODING & TOTAL CLAIM												
CAPITAL	PROJECT	Task Number Expenditure Type	The Control of the Co									
Total - Section B: Travel - Pg 2 Total - Section C&D: Other & Foreign Expenses - Pg 3										-		
Pg Bal	Location	Functional	Total	Bal	Location		ol Centre (FC)	Secondaryi	Total	TOTAL REMBU	RSEMENT	
2A 101	0006	Centre (FC) 71110700000	Expense \$64.95	Unit				Expense	Expense	Total Section B	\$64.95	
28	-	211,070000	404.83		-				4	Total Section C&D		
2C	1							ļ		Less Cash Advance		
2D				H	\vdash				1	TOTAL CLAIM	\$64.95	
Horr	.		\$64.95		**Us	er to entor Co	ciling & \$ Amoun	to			/	
The state of the s	This section at	nto fille from page 2/	4, 2B, 2G & 2D		NOTE;	nese fields do	not automatical	ly fill for Section C	&D	- M	DE S	
I attant that I here p	and and understand the	Travel, Hospitality and Working &	min linear Pally (11227 o	A retail	evices and surface again	men below elekted and	R. Land St. Company					
1 amount 646 Jackson 106.	\$1 to 100	ore for suite to whome purposes for their forms to corned by subsequent	Allocate Huntilly Burneys and H. a.	William Adulton, States and	A Brown was and a sufficient of the sufficient of	*******	From Alcerta Her St. Sandon	Of any other Organization.				
	unrs, alleast that I am ex	replant to all the above eleboraris		Va	•		Lines, Pioresta		Expenses Foliat-Documen	1173		
(and that I have	Employee Si	Trevel, Phopologically and Working &					M.D.	Date 24-Sep				
Commercial and and designation of	Manager 1 Marie Cont. 13	for well facilities purpose for i have have knowed by using a se	Alberta Haalih Serviçus and Bud	this sister has not	Seem seembounds statement	the street areas of	tell' behalf Rurs Alberte Heelt	r. It Bivalinis or any other Organia		claim form with receipts should be sent by	la l	
	Y (PRINT ONL)			1		DOFA Level			#EDVOVer	r directly in Accounts Psymble for processing	<u>*</u>	
ļ.		rpEart to all the shore statements	1.11	 		DOL'Y DIMM	The state of the s	Position #		Phone #	Ext	
	Signatu	1707	/\/\!				Executive VP & 0			Date Dest	26.2013	
I alter the reperse	apolisani la tim sinto s	Transistant y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y	Alberta Hantin Boryiona and Dud	Alberta Health Star Discussion June 2001	International Continues appears	non being elektroni ere in	compliance with stady pulley			The same of the sa		
I stiml that process	entential in this claim	lanse began becamed by using a	s allember medical, afterprise cal	lorein and export	trug armiteda la proprieta d	ebovs.	THE PERSON NAMED IN PERSON	clientess or any other Organia	heli on.			
Approved B	y (PRINT ONL)	0:	WHILE WAS			DOFA Level		Position #		Phone #	Ext	
I, by algoing this f	rm, alled theil Jens son Signatu	opficed to of the shows eleterates IFE:				Title		***************************************				
The Particular State of State	-	a to the second			-					Date		

Health and Pursonal information on this form in collected by AHS under the authority of section 20(b) of the Health Information Act (HM) and sections 53(b) and 34(2) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy (FOIP) Act, respectively, for the purpose of

EXPENSE CLAIM DETAILS

l E	Inter Finance Coding 101 8006	7111070	0000	A	Emp # (E-I	People)			1	Vanarranga rakulasa.			-	*****
l L	s incurred are for multiple FC's please use pages 25			e there sh			00	f more flees	ana marcha	d for the core	. CO the		-1	age 2A
# delifornia C	us only 1955 tables are sub sexual left (1911). 980	condery/E	spense cod	ies are no	required in t	his section	as the	y are pre de	s are required termined by t	o ior me semi the system.	9 FG USO IN	989 Eddition	al pages. E	:nter total
SECTION	B: TRAVEL EXPENSES NOTE: Feapons										ton oo in SEC	rion c		= 1 = 1
Sweet from dro	polows (column Pres) where expenses were incurred (Out of N.Ar	norica = into	r3l				***************************************	Mysteria		are publishment and a second	The state of the s			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T
CHILLES SUDJECT	to lines are used for claim itsme that diller is Province, US and Cut of	of Morth Ami	rica.			Comp	letion o			thod Used"		EQUIRED.		
		Prov. US.			If you select "No" in this column, Further Explanation is REQUIRED in the "Retionals is Required" section on this p									
Date	Business Resson for Travel - Detailed Description Regulared	or Out of	What is	Cost					Character Street, Stre	eing claimed i	MANAGES - MANAGE	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	heño	Automosous
dd-mmm-yy	(include destination, who attended (if meet), why travel was necessary and detailed explanation of reason)	N.Amer	travei	Effective	Meel Ali				policy ilmi	t stated in App	pendix 'A	Rental Cerf Bus/LRT/	Per Diam	Mileage
	A description of just, "Meeting" will be returned for election	where	related to?	Method Used?	Heal Type with		Mea.			ionale la requi	red	Parking /		(lun)
		Incured?		Y/N	Atti	Allows.nos	Туро	with receipt	Airlare	Hotel	Text	Fuel		
18-Sep-13	Parking at Red Arrow for life to Delgary for meetings with AHII Legal & Privacy & LAMERM staff.		Allend Bumb	Yes		CALCON TO THE STATE OF THE STAT						\$21.00	1	
19-Sep-13	in Colony for months of the ANS Logic & Privacy & IN A Red ability		Bus ring	Yes	LD-\$32.35	\$32.35	1							
20-Sep-13	Mostings with AHS Lagar & Privacy & IASHTRM wint		dis Aly	Yes	L-\$11.60	\$11.60	1							
	SUBTOTALS		vallen fallelikkin			\$43.96	\checkmark					\$21.00		Total Kms
	MR_EAGE - Business Kilomei details of travel location to 8 from must b	se included	above unde	r the numor	in of found col	ımn			Enter	\$0.605 km, \$0.		te per Union <i>Geoge datel</i>		
L	Retse applicable \$0.585 per km for <u>under 5.000km/s</u>	g or \$9.47	per lan for o	er 5.000km	ryc or per Unio	n Agreemen	ıt.				-	- L - Company	Mileage \$	
No	to: Total will auto fill into pg 1, Section E, if form comp	leted elec	tronically -	Additional	ng 2's can h	a found of	or Don	P. 0				Trave	5 Subtotal	\$64.95
L	with the state of	· manhana singu			F= M = V=1 0	- remind dilp	rey			Auto	fills on pag	1 - TOTAL	TRAVEL S	\$64.95
Rationale	is Required for expenses that are not Cost Ef	fective	Thillers - Carpenter		74.E		0 - UNIX						Riowers	
(Any anah	vals supporting the method to essess cost off	ectivons	es should	be offer	hed to the	claim for	ni							
														- 11
														- 11
A	of Military and Manager to the State of the	W 12	Water State of the Control of the Co	CONTRACTOR OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL PROPERT	t	-	-	** * **********************************		McAndid Adlia Administration	Nept against	Mary and a state of the state o	Warp, Instrument	

BEST WESTERN CEDAR PARK INN

5116 Gateway Blvd. Edmonton, AB T6H 2H4



(780) 434-7411 reservations@cedarparkinn.com

Registered To:

Parking (MUST be 0 Balance), PARK

Varking & Red arions in Edmanh

Room # HOUSE ACCOUNT

Transfer To

Conf #

Arrival 09/18/13 09/18/13

Departure

Group

Room Type

Guests 0/0

Payment Acct

Posting	Oper	AcctCo	Description	From	Reference	Amount
09/18/13		СН	PAYMENT CASH	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		\$21.00-
					Balance Due	\$21.00-

Jup to Calgary Ept 18 to 20 -osked ExMEC My -attend 2+P teamonts - mtuck IA/ER team

THE UNDERSIGNED GUEST AGREES TO PAY THE AMOUNT INDICATED ON THE BALANCE DUE PORTION OF THIS INVOICE. IF THE CHARGES ARE TO BE BILLED TO A THIRD PARTY, THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO BE PERSONALLY LIABLE FOR **PAYMENT**

OF THE CHARGES IN THE EVENT THAT THE INDICATED THIRD PARTY, PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF SUCH CHARGES.

GST# 851767210RP0001

				CHIEF AUDIT EXECUTIVE								
				Cardholder's Position/Title			parting Per	rlod:	204	09/2013		
		FOCUS BUILDING Cardholder's Site/Loc	Cardholder's Site/Location			ment Amo	sunt:	\$63	\$639.04			
RONDA.W	HITE@ALBI	RTAHEALTHSE	RVICES.CA						-	The state of the s		
Cardholder	s e-mail add	iress	The state of the s		Last	6 digit	s of the P	Card :	t:	DES TERRITORISM		
Statement	of Transact	iona										
Transaction Date	Trans ID	Merchant Nam	e & Description	Trans Original	Currency	Trans	s Amount	GST	Freigt	Description		
04/09/2013	327195485	SERVICES NOT	UPDATED, BUSINESS ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	47E 0/	4	1	475,00	.00.	· .0	2050 2013 Frammurk Seminer ticket		
10/09/2013	327676302	RED ARROW EX	RESS LTD, BUS LINES	139.0	CAD	1	139.04	0.82		Invel to Calcary to most with IVERM staff		
	s without R	eceipts or supp	orting documentation									
ransaction					-	_						
	Trans ID	Merchant Name	& Description	Trans Original Amount	Currency	Trens	Amount	GST	Freigh	Description		

A lost receipt.

Sattest tract I propried

Political Elarges were

uncurred marks business—

trop from Red arms to

Belte toothered map

uncolory with Let 2

[A/15 Rowledm Sept 21/13

 $\sqrt{}$

do

\$4gnatures		
Cardholder Designate (if Applicable) By signing this statement I hereby certify that I have reviewed and reconciled this statement in Program User Guide and Training. I have allocated the transaction(n BMO Online to the best of my ability	In accordance to AHS Corporate Policies.
Name of Cardholder Designate	Laministrative Coordinate Position/Title	inator
Signature of Cardholder Designate	Sot 23/2013 Date of Signature	-
Cartholder By signing this statement I ettest that I have reed and understand the "Travel, Hospitality and expenses being claimed are in compliance with such policy.		
 I attest the expenses enclosed in this claim are for valid business profaimed by me or on my behalf from Alberta Health Services or any charged is attached. I attest that expenses submitted in this claim have been incurred by 	other Organization. A personal cheque	e for any personal expenses inadvertantly
provided. WHITE, RONDA	CHIEF AUDIT EXECUTIVE	
Name of Gardions	Cardholder Position/Title	••
Revlate		
Signature of Cardholder	Supt 24/13 Date of Signature	•
Approver Designate (if Applicable) By signing this statement I attest that I have read and understand the "Travel, Hospitality and expenses being claimed are in compliance with such policy. I attest the expenses enclosed in this claim are for valid business puclaimed by the claimant or on their behalf from Alberta Health Service charged has been obtained. I attest that expenses submitted in this claim have been incurred by provided. Sugan Bust T Name of Approver Designate Signature of Approver Designate	rposes for Alberta Health Services and see or any other Organization. A person	d that this claim has not been previously nal cheque for personal expenses inadvertently se rationale and supporting analysis is
By signing this statement I attest that I have read and understand the "Travel, Hospitality and supenses being claimed are in compliance with such policy.	Working Session Expense Policy (1122	2)" of Alberta Health Services and confirm
I affect the expenses enclosed in this claim are for valid business puckaimed by the claimant or on their behalf from Alberta Health Servic charged has been obtained. I attest that expenses submitted in this claim have been incurred by provided.	es or any other Organization. A person	rai cheque for personal expenses inadvertently
Name of Approver	NP Admin & CA Approver Position/Title Sept. 26,20 Date of Signature	50 13
Submit approved statement with attachments to Accounts Payable		
Attach: * Original (or scanned) itemized receipts with documented business ress where required * Signed Cardholder Statement Report (or copies of electronic signature)	•	Address: Alberts Health Services Accounts Payable 7th Street Plaza
And where applicable:		ADM Physical Way Address Admini

- * Copies of pre-approvals for travel * Personal chaque payable to "Alberta Health Services"
- · Return, refund and/or credit receipts
- · Disputes letter
- Business reasons for travel require detailed descriptions include where travelled to, who attended (if
 meel), why travel was necessary and detailed explanation of reason.

10th Floor, North Tower, 10030-107 Street Edmonton, AB T5J 3E4

Accounts Psyable only:

Please print and bring this ticket with you.



COSO 2013 UPDATED FRAMEWORK SEMINAR

Eventbrite

Monday, 7 October 2013 from 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM (MDT)

Ronda White

COSO Seminar - Member (GST Exempt) \$475.00

Eventbrite

Completed

Canadian Western Bank Place 10803 Jasper Avenue Northwest Edmonton, AB 15J 4H8 Canada

Order #199927189, Ordered by Ronda White on 3 September 2013 8:19 AM

Please PRINT and bring your ticket(s) to the event entrance.

199927189254682649001

Siminar on new Coso Framework (guidance for Internal Controts)
- professional development of find
by The Constitute of Internal auditors



Denise Macdonald

From: Sent:

Reservations [itinerary@redarrow.ca] Tuesday, September 10, 2013 7:18 AM

To:

Denise Macdonald

Subject:

Invoice



Invoice

Date: 2013-09-10

DE Tor

ALBERTA HEALTH SERVICES - CALGARY ZONE

ALBERTA HEALTH SERVICES

304 - 35 Avenue NE Calgary, AB Phone: 1-800-232-1958

You part much up =

Order# Ordered Customer#	P.O,	Group Name	Departing	Returning	Sales Rep	Sales Agent
2013-09-10	-	-	2013-09-18	2013-09-20		

Travellers:

WHITE/RHONDA

	Product	Defails	Duration	Price Basis	lo.	E 15	
	ECEXP 16:30 Assigned to: 05C	Departs: Edmonton (EDMCEDAR / Best Western Coder Park Inc.) 2013 on 49	3 hrs 6 mins	Corporate 1	1	69.52	69.52
	CEEXP 16:30 Assigned to: 01A	Departs: Calgary (CALTO / Calgary Ticket Office) 2013-09-20 at 16:30 Arrives: Edmonton (EDMCEDAR / Best Western Cedar Park Inn) 2013-09-20 at 19:35	3 hra 5 mins	Corporate 1	1	69.52	69.52
1							

* Note Will be refunded on next stant as I recewed a ride

Paparete (lecation):	From	Réference	es Rhodes.	Base Price: Discounts;	139.04 CAD 0.00 CAD	
2013-09-10	RHONDA WHITE	MasterCard	139.04 CAD	Service Charges:	0.00 CAD	
1.	m de Calana	1. Mar -1 500		Involce Total:	139.04 CAD	
		to attend ERI		Commission:	0.00 CAD	
,	meet with h	P & IA/ERM Y	eams.	Received:	139.04 CAD	V
				Balance:	0.00 CAD	

TERMS: DUE UPON RECEIPT

Red Arrow reserves the right to conduct baggage checks at any time. When travelling with Red Arrow you may be asked for ID at any time. *********

GST# BN139981476

CORPORATE BILLING ACCOUNTS - PLEASE PAY OFF OF YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT & NOT OFF OF INDIVIDUAL INVOICES. PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO THE ADDRESS LISTED ON YOUR STATEMENT. THANK YOU

IF YOU WISH TO MAKE ANY CHANGES TO THIS RESERVATION - time change, date change, or cancel for a full refund - we require 3 hours notice prior to P.M. departures and a half hour notice prior to A.M. departures. Wheelchair reservations & cancelation to travel bookings during our Christmas Blackout period (December 13, 2012 to January 3, 2013) require 24 hours notice. Failure to provide proper notice of time change or cancellation, and/or

failure to arrive on time for departure will result in forfeiture of funds paid and the ability to get a refund. If you wish to change or cancel your booking, please contact our Central Reservation line at 1-800-232-1958 Thank you for choosing Red Arrow. Our Core Values: Safety | Customer Service | Resourcefulness | Integrity | Positive Attitude | Team Work | Loyalty | Accountability | Respect | Dedication

Written Attestation for Lost Receipt

September 18, 2013 Checker Cabs Taxi \$25.00

- The above receipt has been misplaced
- The expense was incurred and related to AHS business

The expense has not been previously claimed

Employee Authorization

Claim Approver

Date Signed: Lept 26/13

Date Signed: